General information about company

Scrip code 532341

NSE Symbol 1ZMO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE848A01014
Name of the company [ZMO Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 3 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
romoter
Group
(B) Public 16324 9526249 9526249 | 71.31 9526249 9526249 |71.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 16327 13358873 13358873 | 100 13358873 13358873 | 100



danish.reza
Stamp


Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ‘v sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(IDH . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XD)= (VID(X) As a °© 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) Asa% | N |total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) i‘r - 28.69 3832624
Group
(B) Public 71.31 9322159
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13154783
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Regeip s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa%of |X egy | O Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁpﬁgiﬁﬁf; 3 3832624 3832624 |28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
(SX?(_E;OM 3 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 3 3832624 3832624 | 28.69 3832624 3832624 | 28.69
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 1 42500 42500 0.32 42500 42500 0.32
@) E?Vr:;%;f ortfolio | 175353 175353 | 131 175353 175353 | 131
Sub-Total 3 217853 217853 1.63 217853 217853 1.63
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B)(1)

(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 15570 5700784 5700784 | 42.67 5700784 5700784 | 42.67
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 36 2320084 2320084 |17.37 2320084 2320084 |17.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 715 1287528 1287528 | 9.64 1287528 1287528 | 9.64
(specify)
(S];?(-;l;otal 16321 9308396 9308396 | 69.68 9308396 9308396 | 69.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16324 9526249 9526249 | 71.31 9526249 9526249 | 71.31
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16327 13358873 13358873 | 100 13358873 13358873 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total 16327 13358873 13358873 | 100 13358873 13358873 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
I;}(l) - Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying . . . .\ equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 5 1IN As a % of total | Cehaterialize
securities : . - 0. | tota 9| Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VID+HX) Asa (a) | Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 28.69 3832624
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 28.69 3832624
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 28.69 3832624
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 0.32 42500
(e) 1.31 175353
Sub-Total (B) 1.63 217853

(1)
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(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 42.67 5648119
(a(ii)) 17.37 2168659
(e) 9.64 1287528
Sub-Total (B) 69.68 9104306
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

71.31 9322159
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 13154783
Total
(A+B+C) 100 13154783

Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Please note NRI shareholding includes repatriable and non-repatriable, segregation of the same are
mentioned below: Category No. of shareholder No. of fully paid equity shares NRI Non- Repatriable 65
65059 NRI Repatriable 173 210879 TOTAL 238 275938




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KIRAN SONI

SHASHI SONI

SANJAY SONI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPS5650G

ABTPS5648G

ABTPS5654C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.89

11.67

4.12

28.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

Class eg:y

Total

1722552

1559411

550661

3832624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.89

11.67

4.12

28.69



danish.reza
Stamp


No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.89 11.67 4.12 28.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1722552 1559411 550661 3832624
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP2986K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165000

165000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

165000

165000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165000

165000

Class eg:y

Total

165000

165000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.24
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165000

165000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAVITA SONI

KANCHANA RAO

URJITA ] MASTER

MANJUNATH S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

ADBPR1229E

AFJPMO0105Q

AKSPM3756D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151425

500477

138000

155555

945457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

151425

500477

138000

155555

945457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

3.75

1.03

1.16

7.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151425

500477

138000

155555

945457

Class eg:y

Total

151425

500477

138000

155555

945457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

3.75

1.03

1.16

7.08
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.13

3.75

1.03

1.16

7.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500477

138000

155555

794032

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

ESOP or ESOS or
ESPS

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAY GUPTA

PAN (II)

AILPG7654F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

&3

20

1

39

333

238

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293149

9142

232524

102352

310063

64360

275938

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

293149

9142

232524

102352

310063

64360

275938

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.19

0.07

1.74

0.77

2.32

0.48

2.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

293149

9142

232524

102352

310063

64360

275938

Class eg:y

Total

293149

9142

232524

102352

310063

64360

275938

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.19

0.07

1.74

0.77

232

0.48

2.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.19

0.07

1.74

0.77

2.32

0.48

2.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

293149

9142

232524

102352

310063

64360

275938
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

714

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1055004

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1055004

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1055004
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Class eg:y

Total

1055004

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1055004



danish.reza
Stamp


dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence





